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23

24

23

24

23

23

24

23

23

23
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Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

128,70

141,90

145,20

273,90

453,20

97,90

116,60

127,60

226,60

319,00

372,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



